
M. EL SOBACO
FALLA LA LIEBRE

A’A
msnm

500

0.0

-500

B’B

-500

-250

0.0

250

500

750

msnm

ISLA SAN JORGE
GOLFO DE CALIFORNIA

BAH˝A LA SALINA

 Qhopa

 Qhopa

 Qhopa

 Qhoeo

 Qhopa

pTimGn- E

pTimGn- E

 pTmGr

Qhoar- lm

 Qhoeo

 Qhoal

 pTimAf

 Qptgv-ar

.

Qptgv- ar

 Qhoeo

Qhoar- lm

Qhoar- lm

Qhoar- lm

 Qhoeo

 Qhola

 Qhoeo

 Qholi

 Qhopa

 Qhoeo

 Qhopa

 Qhoeo

 KsTpaGr-Gd

 pTimGn-E

Qptgv- ar

 Qhopa

Salina
del Desierto Rojo

Estero la Pinta

Estero Almejas

BAH˝A
SAN JORGE

B  A  H  ˝  A       L  A       S  A  L  I  N  A

G   O   L   F   O       D   E      C   A   L   I   F   O   R   N   I  A

( M  A  R    D  E    C  O  R  T    S )

FALLA
LA LIEBRE

55

LINEAMIENTO
CURVO PE ASCO

FALLA
EL CREST N

A

A
’

B

B’

100

PUNTA LA SALINA

60

20

113  00’

31  00’

3435000

305000113  05’0095113  10’90113  15’85280000 m. E113  20’

31  15’
113  00’305000113  05’0095113  10’113  15’85 90280000113  20’

31  15’

34
35

00
0 

m
. N

31  00’

40

31  05’

45

31  10’

50

34
55

00
0

31  05’

40

45

50

31  10’

3455000

Miramar

Las Cinitas

Bah a
de San Jorge

A
 H

E
R

O
IC

A
 C

A
B

O
R

C
A

ESTACI N ALMEJAS
(Abandonada)

A PUERTO PE ASCO

 EL MIRADOR 1
Au

(VT,07,OX)

 EL RELIS
Au

(LN,07,OX)

 EL CREST N
Au

(VT,07,OX)

 EL MIRADOR
Au

(VT,07,OX)

 EL ̀ GUILA
Au

(LN,07,OX)

 EL RESBAL N
Au

(LN,07,OX)

 EL SOBACO
Au

(VT,07,OX)

 EL SAHUARO
Au

(LN,07,OX)

 EL OCOTILLO
Au

(VT,07,OX)

 LA BOLSA
Au

(LN,07,OX)

 EL BORREGO
Au

(LN,07,OX)

65
70

70

35

60

45

35

72

50

45 85
50

60

40

4030

40

75

BERRIASIANO

HAUTERIVIANO

VALANGINIANO

PORTLANDIANOM
 E

 S
 O

 Z
 O

 I 
C

 O
P 

 A
  L

  E
  O

  Z
  O

  I
  C

  O
C

  E
  N

  O
  Z

  O
  I

  C
  O

PR
E

C
`

M
B

R
IC

O
E

 R
 A

PE
R

˝O
D

O
C

U
A

T
E

R
N

A
R

IO
PR

O
T

E
R

O
Z

O
IC

O
C

`
M

B
R

IC
O

J 
U

 R
 `

 S
 I 

C
 O

C
 R

 E
 T

 `
 C

 I 
C

 O
T

 E
 R

 C
 I 

A
 R

 I 
O

N
 E

 
 G

 E
 N

 O
P 

A
 L

 E
 

 G
 E

 N
 O

S 
U

 P
 E

 R
 I 

O
 R

I N
 F

 E
 R

 I 
O

 R
SU

PE
R

IO
R

INFERIOR

MEDIO

SUPERIOR

MEDIO

INFERIOR

SUPERIOR

ORDOV˝CICO

SIL RICO

DEV NICO

CARBON˝FERO

P RMICO

INFERIOR

MEDIO

OXFORDIANO

KIMMERIDGIANO

N
EO

C
O

M
IA

N
O

BARREMIANO

APTIANO

ALBIANO

CENOMANIANO

TURONIANO

CONIACIANO

SANTONIANOSE
N

O
N

IA
N

O

CAMPANIANO

PALEOCENO

EOCENO

OLIGOCENO

MIOCENO

PLIOCENO

PLEISTOCENO

HOLOCENO

1700.0

2500.0

900.0

590.0

546.0

523.0

500.0

440.0

410.0

360.0

290.0

210.0

183.5

160.0

154.0

145.0

140.0
135.0

130.0

124.0
115.0
108.5
97.5
91.0
89.0

86.0

83.0

71.5

67.0

55.0

36.0

24.0

5.1

1.68

0.01

K
sT

pa
G

r-
 G

d
pT

m
G

rpTimAf

Qptgv- ar

Qhoar- lm
Qholi

Qhola QhoeoQhopa

Qhoal

PISO Ma

POCA
COLUMNA

CLAVES
CARTOGR` FICAS

TI
TH

O
N

IA
N

O

MAASTRICHITIANO

pTimGn- E

0 1 2 3 4 5

PUERTO PE ASCO

H12- A32

SIERRA PINTA

H12- A33 H12- A34

EL TULLIDO

H12- A44H12- A43

H12- A53

EL REMOLINO

H12- A54

ESTACI N
ALMEJAS

30  45’ 30  45’

31  00’31  00’

31  15’ 31  15’

31  30’ 31  30’

` LVARO OBREG N

EL SAHUARO

112  40’

112  40’

113  00’

113  00’113  20’

113  20’

113  40’

113  40’

OC
ANO PAC˝FICO

GOLFO
DE

M XICO

E.U.A.

SONORA

113  20’
31  15’

113  00’

31  15

31  00

113  00’113  20’
31  00’

GOLFO DE CALIFORNIA
(MAR DE CORT S)


